
Official Results

8. World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 24-30, 2019

Shot Put W60 (3)
Judge: STEMPLEWSKA Marta

Mihaela Loghin ROU Torun, POL 15-03-23WORLD RECORD MASTERS (60) 13.70

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

GROUP 1
Start:  19-03-25  14:30:01

End: 19-03-25  14:55:00

1 3455 Teresa PIWOWARSKA W60  9.29  SB   Poland

2 99 Jill TAYLOR W60  9.01  SB   Australia

3 120 Barbara HEIDINGER W60  8.16     Austria

4 4123 Tamara ALEGRIA-DYBVIG W60  7.82     United States of America

5 2799 Ingrid ZUIJDERVLIET W60  7.50     Netherlands

6 51 Ellena CUBBAN W60  7.45     Australia

7 2718 Altantsetseg AYUSH W60  7.34     Mongolia

8 490 Irena VAŇÁČOVÁ W60  7.33     Czech Republic

9 3330 Bogumila MARYSZCZAK W60  7.15     Poland

10 2729 Oyuntsetseg TSERENDASH W60  6.76     Mongolia

11 1479 Brenda RUSSELL W60  5.82     Great Britain and Northern Ireland

12 2234 Carol MALLON W60  4.26     Ireland

I II III IV V VI

8.64 9.29 8.53Teresa PIWOWARSKA

9.01 8.43 8.60Jill TAYLOR

8.08 8.16 8.07Barbara HEIDINGER

7.24 7.82 7.56Tamara ALEGRIA-DYBVIG

7.33 7.50 7.41Ingrid ZUIJDERVLIET

7.41 7.27 7.45Ellena CUBBAN

6.99 7.34 7.11Altantsetseg AYUSH

7.22 7.30 7.33Irena VAŇÁČOVÁ

6.81 7.04 7.15Bogumila MARYSZCZAK

6.43 6.76 6.53Oyuntsetseg TSERENDASH

5.62 5.82 5.78Brenda RUSSELL

4.09 4.26 xCarol MALLON

GROUP 2
Start:  19-03-25  15:00:00

End: 19-03-25  16:02:00

1 1990 Uta TEUBER W60 11.64  SB   Germany

2 2703 Maria COTOLUPENCO W60 11.13     Moldova

3 1676 Beate GÖBE-BLÖDORN W60 10.99     Germany

4 906 Liisa MAKITORMA W60 10.39  SB   Finland

5 2173 Mary BARRETT W60 10.22     Ireland

6 4175 Carol FINSRUD W60 10.04  SB   United States of America

7 468 Ema RYCKOVA W60  9.96  SB   Czech Republic
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8 886 Siv KARLSTRÖM W60  9.85     Finland

9 1952 Barbara SCHLOSSER W60  9.15     Germany

10 2425 Paola MELOTTI W60  9.14     Italy

11 2821 Janice FLAATHE W60  8.77     Norway

12 1519 Anne THACKER W60  8.19     Great Britain and Northern Ireland

I II III IV V VI

10.02 10.46 11.00 x 11.64 10.97Uta TEUBER

10.34 10.73 11.13 10.67 x 11.04Maria COTOLUPENCO

10.57 10.43 10.50 10.99 10.64 10.25Beate GÖBE-BLÖDORN

9.53 10.39 9.98 x x 9.98Liisa MAKITORMA

9.28 10.00 9.88 9.74 10.22 9.80Mary BARRETT

9.79 10.04 9.73 9.95 9.75 9.69Carol FINSRUD

8.41 9.86 9.96 9.46 9.85 9.88Ema RYCKOVA

9.78 9.85 9.71 x x 9.69Siv KARLSTRÖM

8.80 8.74 9.15Barbara SCHLOSSER

8.92 8.82 9.14Paola MELOTTI

8.21 x 8.77Janice FLAATHE

8.03 8.08 8.19Anne THACKER
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Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

1 GROUP 2 Uta TEUBER W60 Germany 11.641  SB   

2 GROUP 2 Maria COTOLUPENCO W60 Moldova 11.132     

3 GROUP 2 Beate GÖBE-BLÖDORN W60 Germany 10.993     

4 GROUP 2 Liisa MAKITORMA W60 Finland 10.394  SB   

5 GROUP 2 Mary BARRETT W60 Ireland 10.225     

6 GROUP 2 Carol FINSRUD W60 United States of America 10.046  SB   

7 GROUP 2 Ema RYCKOVA W60 Czech Republic  9.967  SB   

8 GROUP 2 Siv KARLSTRÖM W60 Finland  9.858     

9 GROUP 1 Teresa PIWOWARSKA W60 Poland  9.291  SB   

10 GROUP 2 Barbara SCHLOSSER W60 Germany  9.159     

11 GROUP 2 Paola MELOTTI W60 Italy  9.1410     

12 GROUP 1 Jill TAYLOR W60 Australia  9.012  SB   

13 GROUP 2 Janice FLAATHE W60 Norway  8.7711     

14 GROUP 2 Anne THACKER W60 Great Britain and Northern Ireland  8.1912     

15 GROUP 1 Barbara HEIDINGER W60 Austria  8.163     

16 GROUP 1 Tamara ALEGRIA-DYBVIG W60 United States of America  7.824     

17 GROUP 1 Ingrid ZUIJDERVLIET W60 Netherlands  7.505     

18 GROUP 1 Ellena CUBBAN W60 Australia  7.456     

19 GROUP 1 Altantsetseg AYUSH W60 Mongolia  7.347     

20 GROUP 1 Irena VAŇÁČOVÁ W60 Czech Republic  7.338     

21 GROUP 1 Bogumila MARYSZCZAK W60 Poland  7.159     

22 GROUP 1 Oyuntsetseg TSERENDASH W60 Mongolia  6.7610     

23 GROUP 1 Brenda RUSSELL W60 Great Britain and Northern Ireland  5.8211     

24 GROUP 1 Carol MALLON W60 Ireland  4.2612     

  Note:

SB -Season Best
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